7. Stadtlauf Giengen 2017

5km - Kreissparkassen - Stadtlauf - 08.10.2017 - Giengen

10

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2

TSG Schnaitheim 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 3

B/S/H Team 1

Okum.Sozialstation Unteres Brenztal 1
TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2

TSG Schnaitheim 1

ST Stier 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 3

Buihlschule Giengen 1

Stadt Giengen / EINHORN-ENERGIE 1
B/S/H Team 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 4

TV Hiirben 1
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Renner Annika
Langenbucher Carolin
Hofele Steffi
Glinzler Corina
Straub Barbara
Mayer Caroline
Bal Sascha

Haas Reto

Stang Lukas

Stier Michael
Jager Florian
Yasin Fadal
Salemi Andreas
Fotiadis Panagiotis
Demirci Hasan

Wolfgang Gral

00:20:52
00:25:17
00:26:37
00:28:12
00:28:01
00:32:26
00:17:40
00:20:47
00:19:48
00:20:44
00:23:43
00:19:16
00:23:21
00:23:35
00:26:25
00:24:36

Beermiinder Charlotte
Jager Veronika
Riehl Alessa
Demirci Paola
Reicherzer Julia
Holzinger Hilde
Kluge Lucas
Merkle Johannes
Hofele Christian
Stier Andreas

Benz Linus

Arkan Jumaa Maher
Olschewski Bernd
Kocar Mustafa
Brandner Dominink

ERlinger Erhard

00:22:49
00:25:22
00:27:38
00:29:20
00:30:24
00:34:34
00:19:33
00:21:12
00:23:02
00:23:44
00:24:01
00:24:08
00:24:12
00:25:58
00:26:41

00:26:28

Werner Sarah

Rizzo Isabella
Mainka Ines

Funk Elisabeth
Hafner Annette
Gschwendtner Marion
Salemi Salvatore
Eberhardt Daniel
Klose Klaus

Stier Klaus
Eberhardt Tobias
Khudur Murad Manhal
Wannenwetsch Uwe
Renner Alexander
Divrik Rasim

Ludwig Josef

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:23:15
00:26:42
00:27:46
00:30:10
00:31:37
00:39:48
00:20:16
00:22:32
00:27:05
00:25:58
00:24:52
00:30:12
00:26:17
00:28:55
00:29:21

00:37:08

de

01:06:56
01:17:21
01:22:01
01:27:42
01:30:02
01:46:48
00:57:29
01:04:31
01:09:55
01:10:26
01:12:36
01:13:36
01:13:50
01:18:28
01:22:27

01:28:12
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